Volume Report

Project: C:\Users\Projetos\AppData\Local\Temp\l 3 GRANF_INFRA_NT PAV_ Rua

Guilherme Bottamedi, Rua Francisco Ceccato e Rua
Transversal 1 28712 ¢7426381.sv$

Alignment: ALINHAMENTO RUA GUILHERME BOTTAMEDI
Sample Line Group: seg¢des
Start Sta: 0+000.000
End Sta: 0+309.267

Cut Cut |Reusable| Fill Fill Cum. Cum. Cum. Cum.

Station Area |Volume| Volume | Area |Volume ‘%It_ Re%?.ble Fill Vol. \ﬁ

(Sg.m.)|(Cu.m.)| (Cu.m.) |(Sq.m.)|(Cu.m.)| < " (Cu.m.) (Cu.m.)| cum.
0+000.000 1.74 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.000 1.89 18.15 18.15 0.36 3.09 18.15 18.15 3.09 15.06
0+020.000 2.33 21.12 21.12 0.46 4.10 39.27 39.27 7.20 32.08
0+030.000 1.89 21.11 21.11 0.24 3.47 60.39 60.39 10.66 49.72
0+040.000 2.52 22.05 22.05 0.00 1.18 82.44 82.44 11.84 70.59
0+050.000 4.18 33.48 33.48 0.00 0.00| 115.92 115.92 11.84] 104.07
0+060.000 4.40f 42.86 42.86 0.00 0.00| 158.78 158.78 11.84| 146.93
0+070.000 3.78 40.89 40.89 0.00 0.00| 199.67 199.67 11.84| 187.83
0+080.000 3.26 35.22 35.22 0.00 0.00|] 234.89 234.89 11.84| 223.04
0+090.000 3.40] 33.30 33.30 0.00 0.02| 268.19 268.19 11.86| 256.33
0+100.000 3.30] 33.47 33.47 0.00 0.02| 301.65 301.65 11.87| 289.78
0+110.000 2.18] 27.38 27.38 0.00 0.00| 329.03 329.03 11.87| 317.16
0+120.000 1.75 19.64 19.64 0.00 0.00| 348.67 348.67 11.87| 336.79
0+130.000 1.41 15.79 15.79 0.00 0.02| 364.46 364.46 11.89| 352.57
0+140.000 1.25 13.32 13.32 0.01 0.07| 377.78 377.78 11.96| 365.82
0+150.000 1.73 14.90 14.90 0.00 0.07| 392.68 392.68 12.02| 380.65
0+160.000 2.70 22.15 22.15 0.00 0.02| 414.83 414.83 12.04] 402.79
0+170.000 1.97 23.37 23.37 0.02 0.10] 438.19 438.19 12.14| 426.06
0+180.000 1.24 16.04 16.04 0.00 0.10| 454.23 454.23 12.24] 442.00
0+190.000 1.09 11.64 11.64 0.25 1.25] 465.88 465.88 13.49| 452.39
0+200.000 1.12 11.06 11.06 0.63 4.40| 476.94 476.94 17.89] 459.05
0+209.115 1.39 11.45 11.45 0.00 2.87] 488.39 488.39 20.76| 467.63
0+210.000 1.68 1.36 1.36 0.50 0.22] 489.75 489.75 20.98| 468.76
0+210.715 1.49 1.13 1.13 0.45 0.34] 490.88 490.88 21.32| 469.56
0+220.000 0.06 7.20 7.20 0.77 5.67| 498.08 498.08| 26.99| 471.09
0+230.000 0.28 1.68 1.68 0.52 6.42| 499.76 499.76|] 33.41| 466.36
0+240.000 0.90 5.90 5.90 0.59 5.53] 505.66 505.66] 38.93| 466.73
0+250.000 1.16 10.30 10.30 0.12 3.54] 515.96 515.96 42.47| 473.49
0+260.000 0.48 8.17 8.17 0.11 1.17| 524.13 524.13| 43.64| 480.49
0+270.000 1.12 8.00 8.00 0.14 1.26] 532.13 532.13 44.90| 487.23
0+280.000 1.47 12.98 12.98 0.26 1.98| 545.11 545.11| 46.88| 498.23
0+4290.000 1.53 15.03 15.03 0.22 2.41| 560.13 560.13|] 49.29| 510.85
0+300.000 1.72 16.25 16.25 0.30 2.61| 576.39 576.39] 51.90| 524.49
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